Rpt-ID: RCPESPRJ Georgia Date: 02/08/2018

User: jlankfor Department of Transportation Page 1 of 4

**Estimate Summary By Project** 

**Contract ID**: B1CBA1701734-0 **Estimate Number**: 0001 **Pay Period**: 11/29/2017

to 01/31/2018

Contract Location:

Time Allowed:

1706 **Days** 

SR92@MALONE RD TO NEBO RD INCL CONST. OF 3 BR & /

Elapsed Calender Days: 64 Days

Percent Time: 3.75

District: 6 Area: 03

Contractor:

C. W. MATTHEWS CONTRACTING CO., INC.

**Date Let:** 10/20/2017

P. O. DRAWER 970

**Date Awarded:** 10/20/2017

**Date Contract Executed:** 

11/22/2017

Date Notice to Proceed:

11/29/2017

MARIETTA GA 30061-0970

Date Work Began: 11/29/2017

Date Time Stopped:

00/00/0000

Phone: (770)422-7520

Date Accepted:

00/00/0000

Escrow Agent:

**Adjusted Completion Date:** 

07/31/2022

Surety Co: FEDERAL INSURANCE COMPANY

**Current Contract Amount** 

\$53,448,722.44

Counties:

**Original Contract Amount** 

\$51,173,350.37

Douglas Paulding

Funds Available Percent Complete \$52,399,167.91 1.96%

Project	Current	Original	Project	Percent	Project	
Number	Project Amount	Project Amount	Funds Available	Complete	Payable	
0007691	\$53,448,722.44	\$51,173,350.37	\$52,399,167.91	1.96%		

Chief Engineer

Rpt-ID: RCPESPRJ Georgia Date: 02/08/2018

User: jlankfor Department of Transportation Page 2 of 4

**Estimate Summary By Project** 

Contract ID: B1CBA1701734-0 Estimate Number: 0001 Pay Period: 11/29/2017

to 01/31/2018

**Project Number:** 0007691 SR 92 - WIDENING & RECONSTRUCTION

Federal State Project Number: CSSTP-0007-00(691)

Total to Date	Prev to Date	This Fatiments	
		This Estimate	
\$839,643.63	\$0.00	\$839,643.63	
\$209,910.90	\$0.00	\$209,910.90	
\$1,049,554.53	\$0.00	\$1,049,554.53	
\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	
\$1,049,554.53	\$0.00	\$1,049,554.53	
\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	
\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	
\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	
\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	
\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	
\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	
\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	
\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	
\$1,049,554.53	\$0.00		
	\$209,910.90 \$1,049,554.53 \$0.00 \$1,049,554.53 \$0.00 \$0.00 \$0.00 \$0.00 \$0.00 \$0.00 \$0.00 \$0.00	\$209,910.90 \$0.00 \$1,049,554.53 \$0.00 \$0.00 \$0.00 \$1,049,554.53 \$0.00	\$209,910.90 \$0.00 \$209,910.90 \$1,049,554.53 \$0.00 \$1,049,554.53 \$0.00 \$1,049,554.53 \$0.00 \$1,049,554.53 \$0.00 \$1,049,554.53 \$0.00

Total Payable: \$1,049,554.53

Rpt-ID: RCPESPRJ

User: jlankfor

Georgia

Department of Transportation

**Estimate Summary By Project** 

Contract ID: B1CBA1701734-0

Estimate Number: 0001

Date: 02/08/2018

Page 3 of 4

Pay Period: 11/29/2017

to 01/31/2018

Project Number	0007691
----------------	---------

LIN Item Code	Item Description 1 Item Description 2 Supplemental Description 1 Supplemental Description 2	Units	Auth Qty Unit Price	Prev Qty Qty This Period Qty To Date	Amount This Period	Cumulative Amount
Category Numb	per: 0010 ROADWAY					
0035 201-1500	CLEARING & GRUBBING -	LS	1.000	.000		
			8235122.770	.090		
	CSSTP-0007-00(691)			.090	\$741,161.05	\$741,161.05
0214 150-1000	TRAFFIC CONTROL -	LS	1.000	.000		
			958446.770	.250	0000 044 00	<b>#</b>
	CSSTP-0007-00(691)			.250	\$239,611.69	\$239,611.69
			Cat	egory Amount:	\$980,772.74	\$980,772.74
Category Numb	per: 0080 TEMPORARY EROSION CONTROL				<b>,</b> , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,	<b>,,</b>
0479 643-8200	BARRIER FENCE (ORANGE), 4 FT	LF	5,374.000	.000		
0479 043-0200	BARNER ENOL (ORANGE), 411		1.050	4,478.000		
				4,478.000	\$4,701.90	\$4,701.90
0504 163-0240	MULCH	TN	3,118.000	.000		
0304 103-0240	WIGEGIT	IIN	170.000	120.178		
			170.000	120.178	\$20,430.26	\$20,430.26
0509 163-0300	CONSTRUCTION EXIT	EA	23.000	.000		
0509 165-0500	CONSTRUCTION EXIT	LA	23.000	4.500		
			2211.410	4.500	\$9,951.35	\$9,951.35
0528 163-0550	CONSTRUCT AND REMOVE INLET SEDIMENT T	ΈΔ	119.000	.000		
0320 103-0330	GONOTINGOT AND NEWGYE INCET GEDINIENT		135.000	.750		
			.00.000	.750	\$101.25	\$101.25
0540 400 0500	CONCEDITE AND DEMONE OF CONTROL OF	T:	105 000	000		
0549 163-0503	CONSTRUCT AND REMOVE SILT CONTROL GA	I EA	195.000	.000		
			375.000	9.750 9.750	\$3,656.25	\$3,656.25
	WATER CHALITY MONITORING AND CONTROL	. = .	40.005	222		
0569 167-1000	WATER QUALITY MONITORING AND SAMPLING	ĿΑ	18.000	.000		
			150.000	1.000 1.000	\$150.00	\$150.00

Rpt-ID: RCPESPRJ

User: jlankfor

PESPRJ

Department of Transportation

**Estimate Summary By Project** 

Contract ID: B1CBA1701734-0

Estimate Number: 0001

Georgia

Date: 02/08/2018

Page 4 of 4

Pay Period: 11/29/2017

to 01/31/2018

Project Number 0007691

LIN Item Code	Item Description 1 Item Description 2 Supplemental Description 1 Supplemental Description 2	Units	Auth Qty Unit Price	Prev Qty Qty This Period Qty To Date	Amount This Period	Cumulative Amount
Category Numb	per: 0080 TEMPORARY EROSION CONTROL					
0574 167-1500		МО	42.000	.000		
0074 107 1000	With a content into the testions		300.000	1.000		
			000.000	1.000	\$300.00	\$300.00
0714 163-0527	CONSTRUCT AND REMOVE RIP RAP CHECK DA	EA	1,779.000	.000		
	/SAND BAGS		456.990	16.500		
				16.500	\$7,540.34	\$7,540.34
0729 171-0030	TEMPORARY SILT FENCE, TYPE C	LF	34,615.000	.000		
			2.850	7,560.750		
				7,560.750	\$21,548.14	\$21,548.14
			Cate	egory Amount:	\$68,379.49	\$68,379.49
Category Numb	per: 0010 ROADWAY					
0770 318-3000		TN	2,500.000	.000		
0.100.0000			23.540	17.090		
				17.090	\$402.30	\$402.30
			Cate	egory Amount:	\$402.30	\$402.30
				Total Amount:	\$1,049,554.53	\$1,049,554.53